Mr Alsap
Chair of Governors
Arif.isap@pmghs.com

Mr R Patel -
Headteacher

Mr O Desai
Vice Chair of
Governors

Mr O Hansrot

FoundationGovernor

Mr S Zinga Foundation
Governor

Committee
Membership

Education,
Standards, Maths,
English, Science
Link, Ofsted
Planning, School
Priorities
Personnel,
Education, Finance
& Resources,
Standards
School Priorities
Personnel

Finance &
Resources, School
Priorities

Finance &
Resources,
Pastoral Behaviour,
Culture, SEND,
PSHE, Spirituality

Term of Office

From

Governors Details

To

31 Aug OI Sep

2023

31 Aug

2023

31 Aug
2023

31 Aug
2023

31 Aug
2023

2027

01 Sep
2027

01 Sep
2027

01 Sep
2027

01 Sep
2027

Offices Held

Chair of
Standards

Chair of
Personnel

None

Chair of Finance

Relationship
to any
Member of
School
Niece (Head of

Year)

Spouse
(English
Teacher)
Daughter
(Teacher of RE)

None

None

Relevant
Business
Interests

None

None

None

None

None

Governorship
at any other
educational

establishment

None

None

None

None

None


mailto:Arif.isap@pmghs.com

Mufti J Pathan
Foundation Governor

Mrs R Gurjee
Local Authority

Mrs H Batan
Foundation Governor

Mrs T Kalang —

Staff Governor

Mrs F B Ismail
ParentGovernor

Committee
Membership

Spirituality/Faith
and Character

Education, Maths,
English, Science,
ICT & Technology
Link

Education,
Wellbeing

Education,
Wellbeing

Education, Maths,
English, Science,
Student Council,
Scouts &
Admissions

Term of Office

From

01 Sep
2024

31 Aug
2023

31 Aug
2023

31 Aug
2023

31 Aug
2023

Governors Details

To

01 Sep
2028

01 Sep
2027

01 Sep
2027

01 Sep
2027

01 Sep
2027

Offices Held

Chair of
Education

Relationship Relevant

to any Business
Member of Interests

School

None None

None None

None None

None None

Daughter None

studying in

school

Governorship
at any other
educational

establishment

None

Deepdale
Community
Primary School

None

None

None



Mr K Khan

Mrs F Jogiyat
Parent Governor

Mrs N Essa
Parent Governor

Education,
Humanities,
Maths,English,
Science Link,
Student Council,
Scouts &
Admissions

Education, Maths,
English, Science,
ICT & Technology
Link

Student council,
PTA

Student
development

01 Jan
2021

01 Sep

2024

01 Sep
2024

Governors Details

01 Jan
2025

01 Sep
2028

01 Sep
2028

Sibling (Maths/ None
Business
Studiesteacher

Daughter None
Studying in
School

Education, None
Maths, English,
Science, ICT &
TechnologyLink

None

None

None



