Governors Details

	Committee Membership	Term of Office		Offices Held	Relationship	Relevant	Governorship
		From	То		to any Member of School	Business Interests	at any other educational establishment
Mr A Isap Chair of Governors Arif.isap@pmghs.com	Education, Standards, Maths, English, Science Link, Ofsted Planning, School Priorities	31 Aug 2023	01 Sep 2027	Chair of Standards	Niece (Head of Year)	None	None
Mr R Patel - Headteacher	Personnel, Education, Finance & Resources, Standards	31 Aug 2023	01 Sep 2027		Spouse (English Teacher)	None	None
Mr O Desai Vice Chair of Governors	School Priorities Personnel	31 Aug 2023	01 Sep 2027	Chair of Personnel	Daughter (Teacher of RE)	None	None
Mr O Hansrot FoundationGovernor	Finance & Resources, School Priorities	31 Aug 2023	01 Sep 2027	None	None	None	None
Mr S Zinga Foundation Governor	Finance & Resources, Pastoral Behaviour, Culture, SEND, PSHE, Spirituality	31 Aug 2023	01 Sep 2027	Chair of Finance	None	None	None

Governors Details

	Committee Membership	Term of Office		Offices Held	Relationship	Relevant	Governorship
		From	То		to any Member of School	Business Interests	at any other educational establishment
Mufti J Pathan Foundation Governor	Spirituality/Faith and Character	01 Sep 2024	01 Sep 2028		None	None	None
Mrs R Gurjee Local Authority	Education, Maths, English, Science, ICT & Technology Link	31 Aug 2023	01 Sep 2027	Chair of Education	None	None	Deepdale Community Primary School
Mrs H Batan Foundation Governor	Education, Wellbeing	31 Aug 2023	01 Sep 2027		None	None	None
Mrs T Kalang – Staff Governor	Education, Wellbeing	31 Aug 2023	01 Sep 2027		None	None	None
Mrs F B Ismail ParentGovernor	Education, Maths, English, Science, Student Council, Scouts & Admissions	31 Aug 2023	01 Sep 2027		Daughter studying in school	None	None

Governors Details

Mr K Khan	Education, Humanities, Maths,English, Science Link, Student Council, Scouts & Admissions	01 Jan 2021	01 Jan 2025	Sibling (Maths/ Business Studiesteacher	None	None
Mrs F Jogiyat Parent Governor	Education, Maths, English, Science, ICT & Technology Link	01 Sep 2024	01 Sep 2028	Daughter Studying in School	None	None
Mrs N Essa Parent Governor	Student council, PTA Student development	01 Sep 2024	01 Sep 2028	Education, Maths, English, Science, ICT & TechnologyLink	None	None